
1 近  藤  尚  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 14.31 7.88 6.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.17 1.13-3 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-4 0 -5

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

5 1Lo+2Tq q 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -3 -2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 -1 1

8.70 7.88

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.75 1.00 1.75

6.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 藤  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 8 12.33 6.40 6.13 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -2 0

6.90 6.40

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.25 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.25 1.00 1.75

6.13

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 伊  藤  仁  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 12.10 4.97 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 -1 0

4.70 4.97

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.502.00 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.582.25 1.00 1.50

7.13

4 宮  本  清  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 11.96 5.53 6.63 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1

4 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.40 0.86-3 -4 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

6.76 5.53

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.50 1.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.50 1.00 1.75

6.63

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 荒  木  澪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 10.76 5.88 4.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -3 -3

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -3 -1

6.56 5.88

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.000.75 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.000.75 0.50 1.75

4.88

6 田  中  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 2 9.37 4.61 4.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -2 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

5.10 4.61

Skating Skills 1.50 1.000.75 0.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.000.75 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.00 0.75 1.75

4.76
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7 吉  川  芙  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 7 9.00 4.54 4.86 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.22 0.68-3 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -2 -3

5.70 4.54

Skating Skills 1.50 1.080.75 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.081.00 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.081.00 0.75 1.50

4.86

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

8 結  城  千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 4 8.79 3.53 5.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.90 3.53

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

5.26
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9 望  月      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 3 8.44 4.22 4.62 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.17 0.330 -5 -5

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.950 -3 -1

5.08 4.22

Skating Skills 1.50 1.000.75 0.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.001.00 0.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.081.00 0.50 1.75

4.62

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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